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Mail [soumuka@city.saga—kashima.lgjp




BITTEE

BETREEENFERE

EETXESKFEREZ TREARTHELE S, MTROESA, T2 ZE N !

/

[ FHF]
[%Fr]
[177&]

a1l 1a8n & 1430~

TATILi—=)U 4 !
14:30 P& ggnn%&ﬂ&#
15:00 1%%%5@%%t

15:15 GdeandE BERLTIEZ2zI=ZX+?!

16 :
45

16

17 :

30

30

o DEFORINMFES T NKE] ORE]

~

A )l B2 B A s

KRB GhaEntsammEE O LEEHS 0 0H) 2HE)
KRS TANE1TOO0EBREESEZSMN]
SN RS A BE eE
NEYZ b ER BE K (AT TELRSE)
=T x-A- B0 AR K (EETE)
PAZ

SKIFRES - NASPEE SN ABAN S ENET,

BINBEEBFstocizn

FREBZ, ELZFK (R « XEZEE
RE) ZEEZ, AFERADRETOSTD
Y3 VENFS, IBIIEBISILE - ¥ - ZEIC
RITBXEFTHOEINERTOT 21—
ZFNTD—T. BLBOHRDETFX
EZRBICFEU, mNoNniz @&l [CD
NWTHEDEIT 2B U (BERENZ
TINTND, RS —ERE L
FOHITE] ZEUHZBLDEEZHRS
n<cunad,

F O BETRES, BET
% T EETHEZLEES
FEETEANY 7 THER
RE B itttk ke
MaE  BEET R RER
B 63—2111



